Time:

Location:

From

08:00 AM

08:30 AM

09:30 AM

10:30 AM

12:00 PM

01:00 PM

02:00 PM

03:30 PM

ARWA TRAINING AGENDA

Fire Hydrants, Pumps and PFAS
Etowah County, Horton, AL - Oct 30, 2025

8:00 AM - 4:00 PM

Douglas Baptist Church PR‘WA

101 Moon Road

ALABAMA

Horton, AL 35980 RURAV WATER

Until

08:30 AM

09:30 AM

10:30 AM

12:00 PM

01:00 PM

02:00 PM

03:30 PM

04:00 PM

ASSOCIATION

Agenda Iltems

Description - Provider

Welcome and Introduction
ARWA/ Jon Lowe

Call Before You Dig
By calling 811 a few business days before digging, you can prevent accidental damage to buried lines such as
water, gas and electric.

811

Specialized Equipment and Products for the Water Industry

A JH Wright workshop is a training session focused on specialized equipment, products, or services provided by
JH Wright, tailored to the needs of water and wastewater professionals.

JH Wright/ Martin Stap

Pumps and Maintenance

This event will showcase a comprehensive range of pump products and services from Jim House Inc., a
renowned leader in water movement, filtration and solutions.

Jim House Inc.

Lunch
On Your Own

PFAS

This session provides an in-Odepth look at PFAS. These are man-made chemicals that have been widely used
due to their heat, water and stain resistant properties. These chemicals are found in many water sources
throughout the world.

Justin Bartlett/ Toray

Fire Hydrants and Maintenance

This class provides an overview of fire hydrant design, operation, and the critical role they play in water
distribution systems for fire protection. Participants will learn best practices for hydrant inspection, maintenance,
and repair to ensure reliability and compliance with safety standards

Mueller

Questions and Evaluations
Jon Lowe/ ARWA

This Training Session will provide null Water CEH's Subject to ADEM Approval.

2576 BELL ROAD » MONTGOMERY, ALABAMA 36117

334.396.5511 e email: arwa@alruralwater.com ¢ fax 334.396.7090
Visit our website at www.alruralwater.com



