ARWA TRAINING AGENDA

Fire Hydrants, Pumps and PFAS
Etowah County, Horton, AL - Oct 30, 2025

Time: 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM

Location: Douglas Baptist Church

101 Moon Road

Horton, AL 35980



Agenda Items

From	Until	Description - Provider
08:00 AM	08:30 AM	Welcome and Introduction ARWA/ Jon Lowe
08:30 AM	09:30 AM	Call Before You Dig By calling 811 a few business days before digging, you can prevent accidental damage to buried lines such as water, gas and electric. 811
09:30 AM	10:30 AM	Specialized Equipment and Products for the Water Industry A JH Wright workshop is a training session focused on specialized equipment, products, or services provided by JH Wright, tailored to the needs of water and wastewater professionals. JH Wright/ Martin Stap
10:30 AM	12:00 PM	Pumps and Maintenance This event will showcase a comprehensive range of pump products and services from Jim House Inc., a renowned leader in water movement, filtration and solutions. Jim House Inc.
12:00 PM	01:00 PM	Lunch On Your Own
01:00 PM	02:00 PM	PFAS This session provides an in-Odepth look at PFAS. These are man-made chemicals that have been widely used due to their heat, water and stain resistant properties. These chemicals are found in many water sources throughout the world. Justin Bartlett/ Toray
02:00 PM	03:30 PM	Fire Hydrants and Maintenance This class provides an overview of fire hydrant design, operation, and the critical role they play in water distribution systems for fire protection. Participants will learn best practices for hydrant inspection, maintenance, and repair to ensure reliability and compliance with safety standards Mueller
03:30 PM	04:00 PM	Questions and Evaluations Jon Lowe/ ARWA